RF Directional Thruline
Precision Power Sensors
®
4028 Series
Periodically, power delivery systems used in high power LCD,
TTA and Solar processes, as well as other precision applications,
must be calibrated against an accurate RF power standard. This
calibration is used to correct for any drift that may occur in the

3.3 lbs (1.5 kg)
7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
The  RF Experts    •  深圳市新朗普电子科技有限公司  •  www.birdrf.com.cn
Sensor-RF-Directional-Thruline-Precision-4028-12152016
Model Freq Range RF Power Calibration Freq.,
Typical
Calibration
Power, Typical
Accuracy* Accuracy, Outside Cal.*
Power and Frequency
4028A250K 250-400 kHz 1.0-20 kW 250, 400 kHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A400K 400-550 kHz 1.0-20 kW 400 kHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A2M 1.5-2.5 MHz 1.0-25 kW 1.8, 2.0, 2.17 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A3M 2.5-3.5 MHz 1.0-25 kW 2.5, 3.2, 3.5 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A4M 3.5-4.5 MHz 1.0-25 kW 3.5, 4.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A10M 10-15 MHz 1.0-25 kW 10.0, 13.56, 15.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A25M 25-30 MHz 1.0-25 kW 25.76, 27.12, 28.48 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028B3M 2.5-4 MHz 1.0-25 kW 2.5, 3.2, 3.5 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028B10M 10-15 MHz 1.0-25 kW 10.0, 13.56, 15.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028C10M 10-15 MHz 500 W-50 kW 10.0, 13.56, 15.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)